PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
" AMENDMENT NO. 4

—— —— . s T ———————————————————————
Project Name: Littie Village High School | Date: February 14,2006 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 3126 S. Kostner Ave., Chicago Project Number: C1304

Owner Agency: Chicago Public Schools Agreemenf PS Number: PS643

signature not required — only required for user-directed changes
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Owner's Representative Portfolio Manager: Julie Chamlin

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBCC, constitutes
Amendment No. 4 to the Agreement referenced above. Al other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Alfred Benesch & Company W ] -
Phone Number:  (312) 565-0450 Ee2urive VP

Contact Name: Kevin J. Fitzpatrick Consultant Signature, Titie & Date
OFFICIAL SEAL
County of L OO0k Subscribed and sworn to before %OYEFI#;‘UEBLEAC ?T?T’ZEIgFSILTIXOES
- et 3 ]
State of LL\ (Sea! of Notary) this Z2 day of M w E@E’l‘ﬁﬁiﬁm

Notary Public&ﬂ.&‘ Q

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:
- The Consultant will provide additional services. The Consultant will track and document the completion of Punch-lists,
negotiate Change Order amounts, monitor environmental systems commissioning, and prepare and issue final Project
Close-out documentation. The duration of these additional services is from February 6, 2006 to April 2, 2006, and includes
a full-time staff member.

COMPENSATION

- The Consultant’s fee is increased by a not-to-exceed amount of $35,000.00.

Budget Code:

My commission expires _{ 2~ > -2’7

TOTAL: $35,000.00

1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agréement was signed, or
2. The change is germane fo the original Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBCC and authorized by laws.

in ©f the PBCC if%¥quireqy  Date




